
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4, RUN NW 213
CONT NW 213.06 FT, NE 1399.58 FT
252(OLD LULU RD), SE 408.23 FT, 

KNEPPAR RAYMOND
PO BOX 3338
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

30-4S-18-10513-022

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

1418.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

07/05/2024 JB 10.01 56,056 0 0 56,056

STANDARD
3

138,338
7,000
56,056

201,394
0

201,394
0

201,394
201,394

0

204,306

1506/1677 1/17/2024 WD Q V 01 65,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANSEN STEPHEN

KNEPPAR RAYMOND
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000049485 Mobile Home 03/22/2024

HX Base Yr

6116 SE COUNTY ROAD 252, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,296 113.5000 112.36 145,619 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 2025 1,296 138,338

1,296 1,296 138,338

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=18,13] E48 S27 W48 N27 $
.
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 7,000.00 5,600.00 56,056


